
Event Date DOW Time Location Points

Deadline: OrgSync Registration 8/3/18 - 8/22/18 Sunday 11:59pm Orgsync.com
5 pts on time                 
-10 pts late

Rec Extravaganza - Tabling Event 8/20/2018 Monday 6:30pm-9:00pm Rec Center 10 pts 
First Day of Classes - SC Practices Begin 8/27/2018 Monday

Sport Club Leader Orientation (Day 1)            
President or any club officer must attend

8/29/2018 Wednesday 5:00pm-7:00pm Rec Center 205
10 pts attending,              

-10 pts for not 
attending

Sport Club Vendor Fair 8/29/2018 Wednesday 6:45pm-8:00pm Rec Center 207

Sport Club Leader Orientation (Day 2)            
President must attend

8/30/2018 Thursday 5:00pm-7:00pm Rec Center 205
10 pts attending,              

-10 pts for not 
attending

Deadline: Sport Club Application 8/31/2018 Friday 11:59pm Rec or Email 
5 pts on time                   

-5 pts late
No Sport Club practices/home events             

(Labor Day)
9/3/2018 Monday

Sport Club Fair - Tabling Event 9/4/2018 Tuesday 6:00pm-8:00pm Rec Center 10 pts
Sport Club Budget Workshop 9/5/2018 Wednesday 5:00pm-6:00pm Rec Center 205 10 pts

Deadline: SC 18-19 Budget Request 9/6/2018 Thursday 11:59pm Rec or Email
5 pts on time                 

-5 pts late
Sport Club Travel Workshop 9/6/2018 Thursday 5:00pm-6:00pm Rec Center 205 10 pts

Deadline: SC Advisor & Manual Form 9/7/2018 Friday 11:59pm Rec or Email
5 pts on time                 

-5 pts late
Sports-A-Palooza Recruiting Event 9/10/2018 Monday 10:30am-2:15pm Library Mall 10 Pts
Sport Club Point System Workshop 9/11/2018 Tuesday 5:00pm-6:00pm Rec Center 205 10 Pts

Sport Club Budget Presentations (Day 1) 9/16/2018 Sunday 5:00pm-7:00pm Rec Center 205 N/A
Sport Club Budget Presentations (Day 2) 9/17/2018 Monday 5:00pm-7:00pm Rec Center 205 N/A

Sport Club Photo Shoot 9/24/2018 Monday 5:30pm
North Texas Blvd 

Entry Sign
N/A

Sport Club Council Meeting (Sept) 9/26/2018 Wednesday 5:00pm-6:30pm Rec Center 205
10 pts attending,              

-10 pts for not 
attending

Sport Club Council Meeting (Oct) 10/24/2018 Wednesday 5:00pm-6:30pm Rec Center 205
10 pts attending,              

-10 pts for not 
attending

Deadline: Sport Club 19-20 Budget 10/26/2018 Friday 11:59pm Rec or Email
5 pts on time                 

-5 pts late
No Sport Club practices/home events 

(Thanksgiving break)
11/21-25/2018 Wed - Sun

Sport Club Council Meeting (Nov) 11/28/2018 Wednesday 5:00-6:30pm Rec Center 205
10 pts attending,              

-10 pts for not 
attending

Last Day of Club Practices & Events 12/4/2018 Tuesday
Sport Club Inventory of Equipment                 

(optional)
12/7/2018 Friday 5:00pm Rec Center N/A

Winter Break 12/15/18 - 1/13/19 Sat - Sun

Sport Clubs - Important Dates
Fall 2018-2019



Event Date DOW Time Location Points

Deadline: OrgSync Registration 1/8/2019 Tuesday 11:59pm Orgsync.com
5 pts on time                 
-10 pts late

First Day of Classes - SC Practices Begin 1/14/2019 Monday 

Sport Club Council Meeting (Jan) 1/16/2019 Wednesday 5:00pm-6:30pm Rec Center 205
10 pts attending,              

-10 pts for not 
attending

New Sport Club Leader Orientation (Only 
New Club Leaders)

1/17/2019 Thursday 5:00pm-7:00pm Rec Center 205 N/A

No Sport Club practices/home events             
(MLK Day)

1/21/2019 Monday

SC Budget & Point System Workshop 1/23/2019 Wednesday 5:00pm-7:00pm Rec Center 205 10pts

Sport Club Travel Workshop 1/24/2019 Thursday 5:00pm-6:00pm Rec Center 205 10pts

Deadline: Supplemental Funding Request 1/25/2019 Friday 11:59pm Rec or Email N/A

Sport Club Fair - Tabling Event 1/30/2019 Wednesday 6:00pm-8:00pm Rec Center 10pts

SC Supplemental Funding Presentations 2/11/2019 Monday 5:00pm-7:00pm Rec Center 205 N/A

Sport Club Council Meeting (Feb) 2/27/2019 Wednesday 5:00pm-6:30pm Rec Center 205
10 pts attending,              

-10 pts for not 
attending

Spring Break - No Club Home                
Practices/Events

3/9-17/2019 Sat-Sun

Sport Club Council Meeting (March) 3/27/2019 Wednesday 5:00pm-6:30pm Rec Center 207
10 pts attending,              

-10 pts for not 
attending

Sport Club Council Meeting (April) 4/24/2019 Wednesday 5:00pm-6:30pm Rec Center 205
10 pts attending,              

-10 pts for not 
attending

Last Day of Club Practices & Events 4/30/2019 Tuesday

Sport Club Banquet 5/1/2019 Wednesday 6:00pm-8:00pm Outdoor Area N/A

Deadline: Sport Club Inventory of 
Equipment

5/3/2019 Friday

Deadline: Last day to spend 18-19 
Allocated Funding

5/10/2019 Friday

Sport Clubs - Important Dates
 Spring 2018-2019
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